Name

Andrews, Todd D
Rambha, Hemachandra
Wasiolek, Rory
Guevara, Robert
Bruni, Xavier
Friedman, Max
Flynn, Will
Rambha, Gnanadatta
Sun, Yi

Heller, Scott )
Jiang, Bochen
Ishee, Jennifer
Mahesh, Kanishk
Awasthi, Anupam
Presswood, Robert
Swann, Rodger
Lodha, Vivaan
Zenkov, Viktor
Rhodes, Brian
Poling, Robert
Lombard, Anthonie
Mullinax, Danny
Zhang, Jason
Lindholm, Charles
He, Elsa

Karthik, Kreshav
Koentop, Gavin
Sisson, Max
Awasthi, Ghanishth
Snyder, Joe

Unger, Scott

Ma, Selena

Yang, Kaiyi

Sisson, Cameron
Mchugh, James
Wiley, Luke
Mascarenhas, Alexander
Hu, Jason

Karthik, Krutesh
Long, Malcolm
Ross, Ronald A
Quinn, Roxxann
Spicer, James

Rate
2256
2146
2100
2088
1999
1985
1965
1886
1828
1826
1759
1731
1652
307
1656
1636
1609
1547
1432
1406
1375
1361
1208
1151
1120
923
1189
1091
1083
1068
1057
1035
980
959
919
919
799
709
663
485
472
445
428

Sec
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Rooks
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights



