

<u>Name</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>St</u>	<u>Sec</u>
Andrews, Todd D	2256	TN	Kings
Rambha, Hemachandra	2146	TN	Kings
Wasiolek, Rory	2100	CA	Kings
Guevara, Robert	2088	NY	Kings
Bruni, Xavier	1999	AL	Kings
Friedman, Max	1985	TN	Kings
Flynn, Will	1965	TN	Kings
Rambha, Gnanadatta	1886	TN	Kings
Sun, Yi	1828	TN	Kings
Heller, Scott J	1826	GA	Kings
Jiang, Bochen	1759	TN	Kings
Ishee, Jennifer	1731	TN	Kings
Mahesh, Kanishk	1652	GA	Kings
Awasthi, Anupam	307	TN	Kings
Presswood, Robert	1656	GA	Rooks
Swann, Rodger	1636	TN	Rooks
Lodha, Vivaan	1609	TN	Rooks
Zenkov, Viktor	1547	TN	Rooks
Rhodes, Brian	1432	TN	Rooks
Poling, Robert	1406	TN	Rooks
Lombard, Anthonie	1375	TN	Rooks
Mullinax, Danny	1361	TN	Rooks
Zhang, Jason	1208	TN	Rooks
Lindholm, Charles	1151	TN	Rooks
He, Elsa	1120	TN	Rooks
Karthik, Kreshav	923	TN	Rooks
Koentop, Gavin	1189	TN	Knights
Sisson, Max	1091	TN	Knights
Awasthi, Ghanishth	1083	TN	Knights
Snyder, Joe	1068	TN	Knights
Unger, Scott	1057	TN	Knights
Ma, Selena	1035	TN	Knights
Yang, Kaiyi	980	TN	Knights
Sisson, Cameron	959	TN	Knights
Mchugh, James	919	TN	Knights
Wiley, Luke	919	TN	Knights
Mascarenhas, Alexander	799	TN	Knights
Hu, Jason	709	TN	Knights
Karthik, Krutesh	663	TN	Knights
Long, Malcolm	485	TN	Knights
Ross, Ronald A	472	TN	Knights
Quinn, Roxann	445	TN	Knights
Spicer, James	428	TN	Knights